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 TEMPCRI IP RATING
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Wattage (W) 
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4000K

6500KC

3000KW

N

Aluminium 
Everlight / Bridgelux
Fulham / Bag

Housing
LED Make
Driver Brand
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36W

4000

3900

3800

36W

No. of LEDs SMD
THD (%)

Power Factor

10
0.98

Driver Rating 26-42V DC
1200mA
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595
595
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L
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120°

ASYA LFPL524A

RECESSED PANEL LIGHT

SUITABLE FOR

2' x 2'
GRID CEILING

EDGELIT
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