

RECESSED PANEL LIGHT









	Wattage (W)		36W
LUMEN	C 6500K		4000
	N 4000K		3900
	W 3000K		3800
SYSTEM EFFICIENCY	No. of LEDs		SMD
	THD (%)		10
	Power Factor		0.98
	Driver Rating		26-42V DC 1200mA
DIMENSIONS (in mm)	Size	L	595
		W	595
	Height	Н	10



